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KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA 
 
 

F1H junior młodszy 

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Nr licencji Klub 
Gliwice 
30.05 

Krosno 
04.07 

Gliwice 
18.10 

SUMA 

1 Roksana Gądek 7411 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 30 25 50 105 

2 Maciej Trygar 7503 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 20 50 16 86 

3 Michał Krężel 7511 Mieleckie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych  40 40 80 

4 Michał Wszołek 7330 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 17 30 25 72 

5 Mikołaj Walczak 7449 Aeroklub Leszczyński 40  30 70 

6 Ignacy Kubit 7207 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 50  19 69 

7 Kamil Śnieżek 7410 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 15 17 18 50 

8 Grzegorz Wszołek 7331 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 18 16 15 49 

9 Patryk Olszewski 7329 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 25 20  45 

10 Adam Stróżycki 7332 Aeroklub Leszczyński 19  17 36 

11 Adam Roś 7335 Aeroklub Leszczyński 14  14 28 

12 Jakub Cichowlas 7515 Aeroklub Leszczyński   20 20 

13 Łukasz Dańczyszyn 7286 Aeroklub Podkarpacki  19  19 

14 Kacper Łukaszewicz 7022 Aeroklub Białostocki  18  18 

15 Kamil Gawlik 7390 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 16   16 

16 Krzysztof Wierzbowski 7200 Aeroklub Białostocki  15  15 

17 Maciej Kożuchowski 7437 Aeroklub Białostocki  14  14 

18 Mateusz Czarny 7207 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 13   13 

 
 
 



 

F1H junior + senior 

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Nr licencji Klub 
Gliwice 
30.05 

Krosno 
04.07 

Gliwice 
18.10 

SUMA 

1 Wojciech Dziurzyński 6066 Aeroklub Leszczyński 50  50 100 

2 Henryk Krupa 6634 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 40 40 20 100 

3 Stanisław Kubit 338 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych  50 25 75 

4 Filip Badylak 7036 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 16 15 40 71 

5 Józef Półchłopek 127 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 19 30 18 67 

6 Grzegorz Data 4273 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 20 17 17 54 

7 Paweł Wszołek 7463 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 17 16 13 46 

8 Edward Burek 2588 Mieleckie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych  22,5 15 37,5 

9 Justyna Gądek 7431 Aeroklub Podkarpacki  19 14 33 

10 Wojciech Grodzki 7076 Aeroklub Leszczyński 30   30 

11 Wiesław Moj 2051 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych   30 30 

12 Waldemar Mroczek 5452 Aeroklub Włocławski 25   25 

13 Grzegorz Kosior 3782 Aeroklub Stalowowolski  22,5  22,5 

14 Czesław Ziober 2267 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych   19 19 

15 Iwona Olewnik 6884 Aeroklub Włocławski 18   18 

16 Piotr Wasilewski 6363 Aeroklub Białostocki  18  18 

17 Jacek Żurowski 6857 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych   16 16 

18 Bartłomiej Modrzejewski 5458 Aeroklub Włocławski 15   15 

19 Rafał Muchowski 7325 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 14   14 

20 Gabriel Grabarkiewicz 757 Aeroklub Ziemi Wałbrzyskiej 13   13 

21 Cyprian Błaszczyk 7347 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 12   12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

F1G junior młodszy 

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Nr licencji Klub 
Gliwice 
30.05 

Krosno 
04.07 

Gliwice 
18.10 

SUMA 

1 Julia Rypińska 7158 OSiR Suwałki 40 50 50 140 

2 Dawid Lipski 6959 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 30 40 30 100 

3 Filip Rudziński 7491 OSiR Suwałki 50 25 25 100 

4 Zofia Zdancewicz 7383 OSiR Suwałki 25 30 40 95 

5 Kacper Łukaszewicz 7022 Aeroklub Białostocki  20  20 

6 Paweł Dudiak 7510 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych   20 20 

7 Maciej Kożuchowski 7437 Aeroklub Białostocki  19  19 

8 Krzysztof Wierzbowski 7200 Aeroklub Białostocki  18  18 

 
 

F1G junior + senior 

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Nr licencji Klub 
Gliwice 
30.05 

Krosno 
04.07 

Gliwice 
18.10 

SUMA 

1 Stanisław Skibicki 3076 OSiR Suwałki 50 50 50 150 

2 Jacek Żurowski 6857 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 40  30 70 

3 Tomasz Lipski 6960 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 25  40 65 

4 Leszek Stawecki 2349 Aeroklub Leszczyński 30  25 55 

5 Jerzy Dzienis 299 Aeroklub Białostocki  40  40 

6 Piotr Wasilewski 6363 Aeroklub Białostocki  30  30 

7 Daniel Cimochowski 7356 Aeroklub Białostocki  25  25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

F1K junior młodszy 

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Nr licencji Klub 
Gliwice 
30.05 

Krosno 
04.07 

Gliwice 
18.10 

SUMA 

1 Dawid Lipski 6959 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 30 50 50 130 

2 Adrian Pogonowski 7216 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 50 30 20 100 

3 Jakub Wiśniewski 7049 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 25 40 30 95 

4 Mateusz Wertyporoch 7053 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 40  25 65 

5 Kamil Pogonowski 7415 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych  25 19 44 

6 Paweł Dudiak 7510 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych   40 40 

7 Nikodem Ciomcia 7346 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 20   20 

 

F1K junior + senior 

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Nr licencji Klub 
Gliwice 
30.05 

Krosno 
04.07 

Gliwice 
18.10 

SUMA 

1 Roman Sowa 3494 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 50 50 40 140 

2 Maciej Bęben 7263 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 40 40 30 110 

3 Jacek Pogonowski 7314 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 30 30 25 85 

4 Tomasz Lipski 6960 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 25  50 75 

5 Filip Badylak 7036 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych  25  25 

6 Jacek Żurowski 6857 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 20   20 

6 Grzegorz Data 4273 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych  20  20 

 

F1S 

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Nr licencji Klub 
Gliwice 
30.05 

Krosno 
04.07 

Gliwice 
18.10 

SUMA 

1 Józef Półchłopek 127 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 50 40 40 130 

2 Stanisław Kubit 338 Gliwickie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 25 50 50 125 

3 Grzegorz Data 4273 Małopolskie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych 40 20 25 85 

4 Tadeusz Jurczyk 470 Aeroklub Podkarpacki 30 30 19 79 

5 Edward Burek 2588 Mieleckie Stowarzyszenie Modelarzy Lotniczych  25 30 55 

6 Maciej Bęben 7263 Aeroklub Podkarpacki   20 20 

 


